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DAFTAR RIWAYAT HIDUP

Nama

Tempat dan Tanggal Lahir
Agama

Alamat

Pendidikan

. Alexander Chandra Atmaja
. Curup, 19 Mei 1986

. Katolik

. JI. Sukalestari no.10

: TK Xaverius 20

SD Xaverius 20

SLTP Xaverius 20

SMU Xaverius 20

(1991-1992)
(1992-1998)
(1998-2001)

(2001-2004)

Universitas Kristen Maranatha (2004-2008)
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